Period: Jun 2020 through Jun 2020

County
Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Court
County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

6

Report Report
Month

Year
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Activity Type

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

No
Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge
Gonzalez . S

Gonzalez , S

Gonzalez , S

Gonzalez , S

Gonzalez , S

Gonzalez , S

Gonzalez , S

Gonzalez , S

Gonzalez . S

Gonzalez . S

Gonzalez , S

Gonzalez , S

Gonzalez , S

Gonzalez , S

Court Activity Detail Report - County Court-At-Law

Case
Number
20-033

20-033

20-033

20-034

20-034

20-034

20-035

20-035

20-035

20-036

20-036

20-036

20-037

20-037

Case Style

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. CBL RANCHES, LP

WHISTLER PROPERTIES,
LLC VS. CBL RANCHES,
LP

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. CBL RANCHES, LP

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. PAYNE RANCH, LLC

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. PAYNE RANCH, LLC

WHISTLER PROPERTIES,
LLC VS. PAYNE RANCH,
LLC

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. 3G STEER RANCH,
LLC

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. 3G STEER RANCH,
LLC

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. 3G STEER RANCH,
LLC

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. BALL & STRUNK
PARTNERS, LTD.

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. BALL & STRUNK
PARTNERS, LTD

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. BALL & STRUNK
PARTNERS, LTD

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. MELTON NELSON,
LANITA NELSON, R. B.
CREEK, LLC AND LARRY
ELLIS, TRUSTEE

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. MELTON NELSON,
LANITA NELSON, R. B.
CREEK, LLC AND LARRY
ELLIS, TRUSTEE

Attorney
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Appointee Appointee
Bar First Name
VICENTE

GEORGE

VICENTE

GEORGE

VICENTE

GEORGE

VICENTE

GEORGE

VICENTE

GEORGE
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Appointee Last
Name
QUINONES

SALINAS

ELLIS

QUINONES

SALINAS

ELLIS

QUINONES

SALINAS

ELLIS

QUINONES

SALINAS

ELLIS

QUINONES

SALINAS

Appointee
Position
Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commisstoner

Commissioner

Commussioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commisstoner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Appointee Type
Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Approval
Date
06/10/2020

06/10/2020

06/10/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/17/2020

06/17/2020

06/17/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

Fee
Source
Plaintiff

Plaintff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintff

Plaintiff

Fee Amount

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250 00

250.00

250.00

250.00

Hours Billed

Billed Expenses

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Vval Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

S

w

S

20-037

20-038

20-038

20-038

20-050

20-050

20-050

20-0582

20-052

20-052

20-053

20-053

20-053

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. MELTON NELSON,
LANITA NELSON, R. B.
CREEK, LLC AND LARRY
ELLIS, TRUSTEE

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. DARRELL A. DAVIS,
VAN A. DAVIS, AND
JANALEE DAVIS FULPS

WHISTLER PIPELINE LLC
VS. DARRELL A. DAVIS,
VAN A. DAVIS AND
JANALEE DAVIS FULPS

WHISTLER PROPERTIES,
LLC VS. DARRELL A.
DAVIS, VAN A. DAVIS AND
JANALEE DAVIS FULPS

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. DOBBINS RANCH
TWO LLC AND J. DALE
DOBBINS

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. DOBBINS RANCH
TWO LLC AND J. DALE
DOBBINS

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. DOBBINS RANCH
TWO LLC AND J. DALE
DOBBINS

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. ELLIS FAMILY
HOLDINGS, LP

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. ELLIS FAMILY
HOLDINGS LP

WHISTLER PIPELINE LLC
VS. ELLIS FAMILY
HOLDINGS LP

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. AFFOLTER
PROPERTIES L.L.C.

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. AFFOLTER
PROPERTIES, L.L.C.

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. AFFOLTER
PROPERTIES, LLC

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE
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GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ

GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ

SALINAS

GEORGE

Cc ELLIS

VALERIANO CADENA

JAN LONDON
Cc ELLIS
VALERIANO CADENA
JAN LONDON
C. ELLIS

VALERIANO CADENA

JAN LONDON

Cc ELLIS

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not appticable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Vat Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Count
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Gaonzalez ,

Gonzalez .

Gonzalez .

Gonzalez

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

S

S

20-057

20-057

3760CC
L

3822CC
L

3796CC
L

2020-
0040-
CCL

2020-
0047-
CCL

2020-
0047-
CCL

3822CC
L

6535

6546

6555

6558

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLG  FALSE
VS. T & V DOS PRIMOS
PROPERTY, LLC,

WHITEHEAD PERRY

PARTNERS, LTD AND

WHITEHEAD SEWALT

PARTNERS, LTD

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC FALSE
VS. T & V DOS PRIMOS
PROPERTY, LLC,

WHITEHEAD PERRY

PARTNERS, LTD AND

WHITEHEAD SEWALT

PARTNERS, LTD

IN THE INTEREST OF TRUE
LUPITA MARIE

RIOJASLAZARO

RIOJASLUIS ANGEL
LOSOYAKATTALEYA MIA
SANCHEZPERLA RUBI

ADAME

IN THE INTEREST OF TRUE
OMAR ALONSO FAZ, JR.,A
CHILD

IN THE INTEREST OF TRUE
ISAAC

MALDONADOMASON

EDWARD

TERRAZASCHILDREN

IN THE INTEREST TRUE
QOFLANDON TYLER GILES,
A CHILD

IN THE INTEREST TRUE
OF:ABRAHAM PALACIOS,
1A CHILD

IN THE INTEREST TRUE
OF:ABRAHAM PALACIOS,
IIA CHILD

IN THE INTEREST OF TRUE
OMAR ALONSO FAZ, JR. A
CHILD

IN THE ESTATE OF FALSE
JOSEPH HENRY LABADIE,
DECEASED

IN THE ESTATE OF FALSE

FRANCISCA IDALIA
GARZA URBY, DECEASED

IN THE ESTATE OF MARY  FALSE
LOU ALCALA, DECEASED

IN THE ESTATE OF RUBY  FALSE
YVONNE KELLEY,
DECEASED

04911300

24083032

24083032

04911300

24040857

15405900

24083032
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VALERIANO CADENA

E ELLIS

DAVID CLAY COWAN

OMAR FUENTES

OMAR FUENTES

DAVID CLAY COWAN

MELISSA ELAM

ELOY PADILLA
OMAR FUENTES
ERIC FINKELSTEIN

DOLORES  DEHOYOS
GARZA

ALYCIA GUAJARDO

DAVID KELLEY

Commissioner

Commissioner

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney ad
titem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Ad Litem

Administrator

Executor

Personal
Representative

Executor

Not applicable  06/23/2020 Plaintiff

Not applicable  06/23/2020 Plaintiff

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Friend/Family
Member

Friend/Family
Member

Friend/Family
Member

Friend/Family
Member

06/03/2020 Other

06/08/2020 Other

06/08/2020 Other

06/15/2020 Other

06/24/2020 Other

06/24/2020 Other

06/08/2020 Applica

nt

06/24/2020

06/24/2020

06/24/2020

06/24/2020

250.00

250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

553.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

Val Verde

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

2020 Appointment

2020 Fees

2020 Appointment

2020 Fees

2020 Fees

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

Gonzalez ,

6562

6535

6560

20-057

IN THE ESTATE OF IRENE
AMY CARROLL,
DECEASED

IN THE ESTATE OF
JOSEPH HENRY LABADIE,
DECEASED

IN THE ESTATE OF IRENE
AMY CARROLL,
DECEASED

WHISTLER PIPELINE, LLC
VS. T & V DOS PRIMOS
PROPERTY, WHITEHEAD
PERRY PARTNERS, LTD
AND WHITEHEAD
SEWALL PARTNERS, LTD

FALSE

TRUE

FALSE

FALSE
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RUTH

ELOY

CAROLE

KELLY

PADILLA

BROWN
PHENIX

ELLIS

Executor

Ad Litem

Personal
Representative

Eminent
Domain
Commissioner
Fees

Friend/Family
Member

Attorney

Friend/Family
Member

Not applicable

06/24/2020

06/24/2020 Estate

06/24/2020

06/23/2020 Plaintiff

0.00

500.00

0.00

250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



